Monday, December 3 Tuesday, December4 Wed., December 5  Thursday, December 6  Friday, December 7

Brunch For Lunch Taco Tuesday EARLY RELEASE
Chicken Patty @ Stuffed Crust Pizza
French Toast Hard Or Soft Ham , Turkey or On WG Bun Cheese or
Sticks Shells PBJ Sandwich Cheese Slice Pepperoni
W/ Syrup Taco Meat Sauce || Cheese Stick Baked Beans Spinach Salad
Sausage Patty Lettuce, Tomato Baked Chips Carrot Coins W/ Lite Dressing
Sweet Potato Bites|| Cheese, Salsa Carrot Sticks Peach Cups Apples
Orange Wedges || Lite Sour Cream Apple Slices Milk Variety Milk Variety
- Milk Variety Mixed Berry Cup Milk Variety

Milk Variety
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p Monday, December 10 || Tuesday, December 11 Wed., December 12  Thursday, December 13  Friday, December 14
Elementary < .
ﬁ Chef Salad @ NAC Chicken Bowl
Fruit or Veggie Tray 2« M Mozzarella Sticks Bar B Q Rib Spaghetti Stuffed Crust Pizza
% Lunchables § W/ Marinara Popcorn Chicken On WG Bun W/ Meat Sauce Cheese or
Ham, Turkey or PJ Sandwich = Sauce Topped w/ Cheese Slice WG Bread Stick Pepperoni
M/H < WG Dinner Roll Corn Pickles Creamy Cole Slaw Spinach Salad
Salad Bar @ Green Beans Mashed Potatoes Pasta Salad Mixed Berry Cup || WY/ Lite Dressing
Assorted er‘ps Peach Cups Home-style Gravy Pears Milk Variety Apples
%‘%‘%’%@’M Milk Variety WG Dinner Roll Milk Variety Milk Variety
Applesauce
°0 °
ﬁ@@%& oo Milk Variety
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g% Monda ° Monday, December 17 = Tuesday, December 18  Wed., December 19 | Thursday, December 20 | Friday, December 21
Assorted Waffles Taco Tuesday Emergency Go
Tuesday . Hamburger Chicken Nuggets ||Stuffed Crust Pizza|| Home Early Drill
W Banana or Blueberry Bread A° On WG Bun Hard Or Soft W/ Dipping Cheese or
@ Wednesday Cheese Slice Shells Sauces Pepperoni Ham , Turkey or
. UL - "POUTINE" Taco Meat Sauce Macaroni & Veggie Cup PBJ Sandwich
o Thursday o . . . :
p : S French Fries Lettuce, Tomato Cheese W/ Lite Dressing Cheese Stick
ancake & Sausage on a Stick .
Friday ¢ Topped w/ Cheese, Salsa Green Beans Apples Baked Chlps
3 Mini Cinnis e | Gravy & Cheese [ Lite Sour Cream Peach Cups Milk Variety Carrot S’{ICkS
* Breakfast served with 100% fruit Pears Applesauce Milk Variety Apple Slices
juice and /or fruit and milk variety \° Milk Variety Milk Variety Milk Variety
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